
intellinetsolutions.com

30  Y E A R S

Reliable products with real 
value, for 30 years.

Fall 2019/Winter 2020  V.2



2 For our full product offering—including features visit intellinetsolutions.com; or call 1.800.881.7325

Wireless Access Point Management 
Controller/Router 
[525749]  Manages up to 200 access 
points, built-in router feature with one 
WAN port, 19" Rackmount 

 WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm – P65Warnings.ca.govCALIFORNIA

High-Power Ceiling Mount Wireless  
300N PoE Access Point 
[525800]  300 Mbps, 2T2R MIMO, PoE Support,  
Multiple SSIDs and VLANs, 27 dBm, 400 mW

Manageable Wireless AC1300 Dual-Band  
Gigabit PoE Access Point and Router 
[525831]  867 Mbps Wireless AC (5GHz) + 450 Mbps 
Wireless N (2.4 GHz), WDS, Wireless client isolation, 
Desktop or Ceiling mount  

NEW

NEW

NEW

 WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm – P65Warnings.ca.govCALIFORNIA

 WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm – P65Warnings.ca.govCALIFORNIA

WIRELESS PRODUCTS

Whole Home Mesh Wireless AC1200 Kit  
[525725]  Mesh Wireless Kit with One Router 
and Two Repeaters, Wireless AC1200, 2.4 and 
5 GHz Channels, White

NEW
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Poe Injectors

Industrial Gigabit High-Power 
PoE+ Injector
[561365]  1 x 30 Watt Port, IEEE 802.3at/af  
Compliant, Metal Housing

Gigabit High-Power PoE+ Injector
[561037] 1 x 30 Watt Port, IEEE 802.3at/af  
Compliant, Plastic Housing

 WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm – P65Warnings.ca.govCALIFORNIA

 WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm – P65Warnings.ca.govCALIFORNIA

Gigabit Ultra PoE Injector 
[561235]  1 x 60 Watt Port, Ultra PoE++

Power over Ethernet (PoE) Injector
[524179]  1 Port, 48  V DC, 15.4 Watts 

 WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm – P65Warnings.ca.govCALIFORNIA WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm – P65Warnings.ca.govCALIFORNIA

Industrial Gigabit Ultra PoE Injector 
[561389] 1 x 60 Watt Port, IEEE 802.3bt/at/af Power 
over Ethernet (Ultra POE/PoE+/PoE), Metal Housing 

Gigabit High-Power PoE+ Injector
[560566] Power output of up to 30 Watts.   
Supports IEEE 802.3at/af detection and short circuit

 WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm – P65Warnings.ca.govCALIFORNIA

Gigabit Ultra PoE Injector
[561495] 1 x 95 Watt Port, IEEE 802.3bt and IEEE 
802.3at/af Compliant, Plastic Housing

2-Port Gigabit Ultra PoE Injector
[561488]  1 x 80 Watt Port and 1 x 30 Watt Port, IEEE 
802.3bt and IEEE 802.3at/af Compliant, Plastic Housing 



 WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm – P65Warnings.ca.govCALIFORNIA
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2-Port Gigabit High-Power PoE+  
Extender Repeater | [561266]

Power over Ethernet (PoE+) 
Splitter | [560443]

• Doubles the connection distance between  
   PoE source and device from 328 ft. (100 m)  
   to 656 ft. (200 m) 

• IEEE802.3at, 5, 7.5, 9 or 12 V DC 
   output voltage

POE EXTENDERS    

Outdoor Gigabit High-Power PoE+  
Extender Repeater | [561211]

Indoor Gigabit High-Power PoE+  
Extender Repeater | [560962]

• Daisy chain up to 4 times for 1,640' (500 m)
• �Saves time and money by delivering data  

and power via existing network cables

• Metal, Daisy chain up to 5 times for 1,968' (600 m)
• �Saves time and money by delivering data  

and power via existing network cables
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5-Port Gigabit Ethernet PoE+ Switch 
with SFP Combo Port
[561174]  80 Watt Power Budget, Desktop

PoE-Powered 5-Port Gigabit Switch with 
PoE Passthrough
[561082]  4 x PSE PoE ports, 1 x PD PoE port 68 Watt Pow-
er Budget, 26 Watt Power Budget with PoE Passthrough

 WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm – P65Warnings.ca.govCALIFORNIA

 WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm – P65Warnings.ca.govCALIFORNIA

5-Port Gigabit Ethernet PoE+ Switch 
[561228]  60 Watt Power Budget, Desktop

8-Port Fast Ethernet PoE+ Switch
[561075]  70 Watt Power Budget, Desktop, 19" Rackmount

 WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm – P65Warnings.ca.govCALIFORNIA

 WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm – P65Warnings.ca.govCALIFORNIA

PO
E 

SW
IT
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ES



Auto Reset by Port
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8-Port Fast Ethernet PoE+ Switch
[560764]  140 Watt Power Budget, Desktop

8-Port Gigabit Ethernet PoE+ Switch 
[560641]  140 Watt Power Budget, Endspan,Desktop,
19" Rackmount

8-Port Gigabit Ethernet Switch with 
4 Ultra PoE Ports and LCD Screen
[561310]  140 Watt Power Budget, Desktop, 19"  

8-Port Gigabit Ethernet PoE+ Switch
[561204]  60 Watt Power Budget, Desktop

poe switches

8-Port Gigabit Ethernet PoE+ Switch with 
2 RJ45 Gigabit Uplink Ports with LED 
[561303]  130 Watt Power Budget,  Endspan, Desktop,
19" Rackmount

8-Port Gigabit Ethernet PoE+ Web- 
Managed Switch with 2 SFP Ports
[561167]  140 Watt Power Budget,  Endspan, Desktop,
19" Rackmount with ears

 WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm – P65Warnings.ca.govCALIFORNIA  WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm – P65Warnings.ca.govCALIFORNIA

8-Port Gigabit Ultra PoE Switch with 2 
RJ45 Gig Ports and 2 SFP and LCD Screen
[561327]  380 Watt Power Budget,  Endspan,
19" Rackmount

8-Port Gigabit Ethernet PoE+ Switch 
with 2 RJ45 Gigabit Uplink Ports
[561402]  120 Watt Power Budget,  Endspan, Desktop

 WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm – P65Warnings.ca.govCALIFORNIA  WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm – P65Warnings.ca.govCALIFORNIA

 WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm – P65Warnings.ca.govCALIFORNIA  WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm – P65Warnings.ca.govCALIFORNIA

 WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm – P65Warnings.ca.govCALIFORNIA WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm – P65Warnings.ca.govCALIFORNIA
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16-Port Gigabit Ethernet PoE+ Switch
[560993]  220 Watt Power Budget, Endspan, 
19" Rackmount 

�16-Port Fast Ethernet PoE+ Switch 8 x PoE, 
8 x 10/100 Ports
[560771]  58 Watt Power Budget, Endspan, 19" Rackmount

16-Port Gigabit Ethernet PoE+ Switch with 4 
RJ45 Gigabit and 2 SFP Gigabit Uplink Ports 
[561419]  300 Watt Power Budget, Endspan, 
19" Rackmount

�16-Port Fast Ethernet PoE+ Switch
[560849]  240 Watt Power Budget, Endspan, 
19" Rackmount

16-Port Gigabit Ethernet PoE+Web-Managed 
Switch with 2 SFP Ports
[561341]  220 Watt Power Budget, Endspan, 
19" Rackmount

16-Port Gigabit Ethernet PoE+ Web-Managed 
Switch with 2 SFP Ports
[561198]  374 Watt Power Budget, Endspan, 
19" Rackmount

16-Port Gigabit Ethernet PoE+ Switch with 
2 SFP Ports and LCD Display
[561259]  LCD Display, 370 Watt Power Budget, Endspan, 
19" Rackmount

Auto Reset by Port

Auto Reset by Port

Auto Reset by Port

8-Port Gigabit PoE+ Web-Managed AV Switch, 
Layer2+, 2 SFP Uplinks, Rear-Facing Ports
[561433]  255 Watt Power Budget, Endspan, 
19" Rackmount with Ears

poe switches

NEW



NEW
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16-Port Gigabit PoE+ Web-Managed AV Switch, 
Layer2+, 2 SFP Uplinks, Rear-Facing Ports
[561440]  255 Watt Power Budget, Endspan, 
19" Rackmount with Ears

24-Port Gigabit Ethernet PoE+ Web-Managed 
Switch with 4 SFP Combo Ports
[561372]  430 Watt Power Budget, Endspan, 
19" Rackmount 

24-Port Gigabit Ethernet PoE+ Switch with 2 
SFP Ports and LCD Display 
[561242]  LCD Display, 370 Watt Power Budget, Endspan, 
19" Rackmount

 �24-Port Gigabit Ethernet PoE+ 
Web-Managed Switch with 4 Gigabit Combo 
RJ45 Base-T/SFP Ports 
[561426]  370 Watt Power Budget, Endspan, 
19" Rackmount

 �24-Port Gigabit Ethernet PoE+ Switch with 
10 GbE Uplink
[561143]  2 x 10 GbE SFP+ open slots, 400 Watt Power 
Budget, Endspan, 19" Rackmount

24-Port Gigabit PoE+ Web-Managed AV 
Switch, Layer2+, 2 SFP and 2 SFP/RJ45 
Combo Uplinks, Rear-Facing Ports
[561457]  425 Watt Power Budget, Endspan, 
19" Rackmount with Ears

�24-Port Gigabit Ethernet PoE+ Web-Managed 
Switch with 2 SFP Ports
[560559]  2 x SFP, 240 Watt Power Budget, Endspan, 
19" Rackmount

Auto Reset by Port

Auto Reset by Port

Auto Reset by Port

NEW

poe switches

48-Port Gigabit Ethernet PoE+ Layer2+ 
Managed Switch with 10 GbE Uplink
[561112]  400 Watt Power Budget, Endspan, 
19" Rackmount

Auto Reset by Port

Auto Reset by Port
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[530347]

[524148]

 WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm – P65Warnings.ca.govCALIFORNIA  WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm – P65Warnings.ca.govCALIFORNIA

NEW

NEW
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Fast Ethernet Switch
[523301]  5-Port Desktop Size, Metal, IEEE 802.3az 
(Energy Efficient Ethernet)
[523318] 8-Port Desktop Size, Metal, IEEE 802.3az 
(Energy Efficient Ethernet)

16-Port Gigabit Ethernet AV Switch, 
Rear-Facing Ports
[561464]  Desktop, 19" Rackmount with Ears, Metal

 WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm – P65Warnings.ca.govCALIFORNIA  WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm – P65Warnings.ca.govCALIFORNIA

5-Port Gigabit Ethernet Switch
[530378]  Desktop Size, Metal Housing

16-Port Gigabit Ethernet Switches
[524148] 16-Port, 19" Rackmount
[561068] �16-Port, Desktop, 19" Rackmount with ears

 WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm – P65Warnings.ca.govCALIFORNIA

8-Port Gigabit Ethernet Switch 
8-Port Gigabit Web-Smart Switch
[530347]  Desktop Size, Metal Housing
[561099]   Desktop Size, Metal Housing

 WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm – P65Warnings.ca.govCALIFORNIA

24-Port Gigabit Ethernet AV Switch, 
Rear-Facing Ports  
[561471]    19" Rackmount with Ears, Metal

DATA switches
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48-Port Gigabit Ethernet Switch  
with 2 10 GbE SFP Ports
[561297] 2 x 10 GbE SFP+ open slots, 19" Rackmount, Metal

24-Port Web-Managed Gigabit 
Ethernet Switch with 2 SFP Ports  
[560917] 2 SFP Ports, 19" Rackmount, Metal 

 WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm – P65Warnings.ca.govCALIFORNIA

 WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm – P65Warnings.ca.govCALIFORNIA

 WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm – P65Warnings.ca.govCALIFORNIA

 WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm – P65Warnings.ca.govCALIFORNIA

 WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm – P65Warnings.ca.govCALIFORNIA

 WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm – P65Warnings.ca.govCALIFORNIA

48-Port Gigabit Ethernet 
Web-Managed Switch with 4 SFP Ports 
[561334]  4 x SFP, 19" Rackmount

24-Port Gigabit Ethernet Switches  
[561273]  24-Port, Desktop, 19" Rackmount with ears

24-Port Gigabit Ethernet Switch  
with 2 SFP Ports
[561044]  2 x SFP, 19" Rackmount, Metal

24-Port Web-Managed Gigabit Ethernet 
Switch with 2 10G SFP Ports 
[561280]  2 x 10 GbE SFP+ open slots,
19" Rackmount, Metal

DATA switches
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�������Gigabit PoE+ Media Converter
[508209]  30 Watt, 1000Base-T RJ45 Port to 1000Base-LX (SC) 
Single-Mode, 20 km (12.4 mi.)

Gigabit PoE+ Media Converter
[508216]  30 Watt, 1 x 1000Base-T RJ45 Port to 1 x SFP Port, 
PoE+ Injector

10G Base-T to 10GBase-R Media Converter 
[508193]  One 10 GB RJ45 port — maximum distance of 100 m 
(300 ft.). One 10 GB SFP+ port  �Supports IEEE802.3u, 10GBase-T 
and 10GBase-FL 

�������Gigabit Ethernet Single Mode Media Converter
[507349]  10/100/1000Base-T to 1000Base-LX (SC) 
Single-Mode

 WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm – P65Warnings.ca.govCALIFORNIA

Gigabit Ethernet to  SFP Media Converter
[510493]  10/100/1000Base-TX to SFP slot, empty

MEDIA CONVERTERS
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The Intellinet Network Solutions Media Converter was specifically designed to offer the 
network designer a device for migration from copper-based Ethernet to Fiber Ethernet.

MEDIA CONVERTERS

14-Slot Media Converter Chassis 
[507356]  Includes redundant power supply, 
19" rackmountable, 2 U

Gigabit Ethernet Multi Mode Media Converter
[506533]  1000Base-T to 1000Base-SX (SC) Multi-Mode, 
550 m (1800 ft.)

Fast Ethernet WDM Bi-Directional Single 
Mode Media Converter
[510530]  10/100Base-TX to 100Base-FX (SC) Single-Mode, 
20 km (12.4 mi.), WDM RX1310/TX1550
[510547]  10/100Base-TX to 100Base-FX (SC) Single-Mode, 
20 km (12.4 mi.), WDM RX1550/TX15150

Gigabit Ethernet WDM Bi-Directional Single 
Mode Media Converter
[545068]  10/100/1000Base-TX to 1000Base-LX (SC)  
Single-Mode, 20 km (12.4 mi.), WDM RX1550/TX15150
[545075]  10/100/1000Base-TX to 1000Base-LX (SC)  
Single-Mode, 20 km (12.4 mi.),  WDM RX1310/TX1550

[545068]

[510530]

�������Fast Ethernet Media Converter
[506502]  10/100Base-TX to 100Base-FX (SC) 
Multi-Mode, 2 km (1.24 mi)
[506519]  10/100Base-TX to 100Base-FX (ST) 
Multi-Mode, 2 km (1.24 mi)

Fast Ethernet Single Mode Media Converter
[507332]  10/100Base-TX to 100Base-FX (SC) Sigle-Mode, 
20 km (12.4 mi)

[506519]

 WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm – P65Warnings.ca.govCALIFORNIA

 WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm – P65Warnings.ca.govCALIFORNIA
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COMPATIBLE SFP/GBICS
10 Gigabit Copper SFP+
Transceiver Module
[508179]  10GBase-T (RJ45) Port, 30 m (98 ft.), up to 
10 Gbps Data-Transfer Rate with Cat6a Cabling; 
Compatible with Cisco Part Number SFP-10G-T

10 Gigabit Fiber SFP+ Optical 
Transceiver Module
[507462]  10GBase-SR (LC) Multi-Mode Port,
300 m (984 ft.); Compatible with Cisco 
Part Number SFP-10G-SR
[507479]  10GBase-LR (LC) Single-Mode Port,
10 km (6.2 mi.); Compatible with Cisco
Part Number SFP-10G-LR 

�������Gigabit Fiber WDM Bi-Directional SFP 
Optical Transceiver Module
[507486]  1000Base-LX (LC) Single-Mode Port, 10 km 
(6.2 mi.), WDM (RX1310/TX1550); Compatible with Cisco 
Part Number GLC-BX-D
[507509]  1000Base-LX (LC) Single-Mode Port, 10 km 
(6.2 mi.), WDM (RX1550/TX1310);Compatible with Cisco 
Part Number GLC-BX-U
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COMPATIBLE SFP/GBICS

The line of Intellinet Network Solutions Small Form Factor Pluggable 
(SFP) Transceivers provides customers with a combination of  
performance and affordability.

Gigabit Fiber SFP Optical 
Transceiver Module 
[545006]  1000 Base-SX (LC) Multi-Mode Port, 
550 m (1,804 ft.); Compatible with Cisco 
Part Number GLC-SX-MM

Gigabit RJ45 Copper 
SFP Transceiver Module
[523882]  1000Base-T (RJ-45) , 100 m (328 ft.); 
Compatible with Cisco Part Number GLC-T

Gigabit Fiber SFP  
[506724]  1000Base-LX (LC) Single-Mode Port, 20 km 
(12.4 mi.); Compatible with Cisco Part Number GLC-LH-SM
[545013]  1000Base-LX (LC) Single-Mode Port, 10 km 
(6.2 mi.); Compatible with Cisco Part Number GLC-LH-SM
[545044]  1000Base-LX (LC) Single-Mode Port, 80 km 
(49.7 mi.); Compatible with Cisco Part Number GLC-ZX-SMD 
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patch panels

MODEL#

162470*

513548*

513555*

513579*

720342*

560269*

519526*

520959*

560283*

DESCRIPTION

Cat5e UTP 12-Port Wall-mount Patch Panel

Cat5e UTP 16-Port 19" Patch Panel

Cat5e UTP 24-Port 19" Patch Panel

Cat5e UTP 48-Port 19" Patch Panel

12 Port Passive PoE 19" Patch Panel

Cat6 UTP 12-Port Wall-mount Patch Panel

Cat6 UTP 16-Port 19" Patch Panel

Cat6 UTP 24-Port 19" Patch Panel

Cat6 UTP 48-Port 19" Patch Panel

Cat5e Patch Panel
[513555]  24-Port, UTP, 1U

Cat6 Patch Panel
[520959]  24-Port, UTP, 1U

Cat6 Patch Panel
[560283]  48-Port, UTP, 2U

Cat5e Patch Panel
[513579]  48-Port, UTP, 2U

 WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm – P65Warnings.ca.govCALIFORNIA

 WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm – P65Warnings.ca.govCALIFORNIA

 WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm – P65Warnings.ca.govCALIFORNIA

 WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm – P65Warnings.ca.govCALIFORNIA
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 WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm – P65Warnings.ca.govCALIFORNIA

 WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm – P65Warnings.ca.govCALIFORNIA

 WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm – P65Warnings.ca.govCALIFORNIA
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�19" Hinged Wall Bracket, 2U, 5" Depth
[402446]  For use with most 19" patch panels

�19" Hinged Wall Bracket, 1U, 5" Depth
[402439]  For use with most 19" patch panels

Cat6 Wall-mount Patch Panel
[560269]  12 Port, UTP, with wall bracket

Cat5e Wall-mount Patch Panel
[162470]  12 Port, UTP, with wall bracket

The backbone of your network is central to your organization's success.  
 Trust Intellinet to provide Patch Panels that maintain the integrity of your data.
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Intellinet Network Solutions Double-Section wallmount cabinets offer you a  
flexible solution for your network installations. 

PATCH PANELS
MODEL#

711715*

711777* 

711869*

711937*

711845*

712019*

713825*

713849*

713863*

713887*

DESCRIPTION

19" Wallmount Cabinet, 6U, 17.7" Depth, Flatpacked

19" Wallmount Cabinet, 9U, 17.7" Depth, Flatpacked

19" Wallmount Cabinet, 12U, 17.7" Depth,  Flatpacked

19" Wallmount Cabinet, 15U, 17.7" Depth, Flatpacked

19" Double Section Wallmount Cabinet, 9U, Assembled

19" Double Section Wallmount Cabinet,15U, 23.6" Depth, Assembled

19" Double Section Wallmount Cabinet, 6U, 23.6" Depth, Flatpacked

19" Double Section Wallmount Cabinet, 9U, 23.6" Depth, Flatpacked

19" Double Section Wallmount Cabinet, 12U, 23.6" Depth, Flatpacked

19" Double Section Wallmount Cabinet, 15U, 23.6" Depth, Flatpacked

19" Double Section 
Wallmount Cabinet
[712019]  15U, Assembled 

19" Double Section 
Wallmount Cabinet
[711845]  9U, Double Section, Assembled 

 WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm – P65Warnings.ca.govCALIFORNIA WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm – P65Warnings.ca.govCALIFORNIA

cABINETS

 WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm – P65Warnings.ca.gov*CALIFORNIA



19For our full product offering—including features visit intellinetsolutions.com; or call 1.800.881.7325

 WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm – P65Warnings.ca.govCALIFORNIA

19" Cantilever Shelf 
[715072]  1U, 300 mm (11.8 in.) Shelf Depth, Non-Vented
[715102]  1U, 350 mm (13.8 in.) Shelf Depth, Non-Vented

19" Cantilever Shelf 
[712507]  2U, 2-Point Front Mount, 250 mm Depth, Vented, (9.8 in.)
[712514]  2U, 2-Point Front Mount, 400 mm Depth (15.7 in.), Vented

 WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm – P65Warnings.ca.govCALIFORNIA

19" Cantilever Shelf 
[714884]  1U, 300 mm (11.8 in.) Shelf Depth, Vented
[714891]  1U, 350 mm (13.8 in.) Shelf Depth, Vented

 WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm – P65Warnings.ca.govCALIFORNIA

19" Sliding and Rotating Shelf
[714709]  1U, 90° Left and Right Rotation, 
330 mm (13 in.) Max. Storage Depth

 WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm – P65Warnings.ca.govCALIFORNIA

SHELVES

 WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm – P65Warnings.ca.gov*CALIFORNIA

MODEL#

714709*

715072*

714884*

715102*

714891*

712507*

712514*

714389*

DESCRIPTION

19" Sliding and Rotating Shelf, 90° Left and Right Rotation

19" Cantilever Shelf, 1U, 11.8" Depth, Non-Vented

19" Cantilever Shelf, 1U, 11.8" Depth, Vented

19" Cantilever Shelf, 1U, 13.8" Depth, Non-Vented

19" Cantilever Shelf, 1U, 13.8" Depth, Vented

19" Cantilever Shelf, 2U, 9.8" Depth, Vented

19" Cantilever Shelf, 2U, 15.7" Depth, Vented

19" Fixed Extending Shelf, 1U

SHELVES
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19" Blank Panel
[712699]  4U, Black
[712675]  1U, Black

19" Cable Management Panel
[714679]  19" Rackmount Cable Manager, 1U, 
with Cover, Black
[714686]  19" Rackmount Cable Manager, 2U, 
with Cover, Black

19" Cable Management Panel
[711074]  1U, 4 long plastic rings, Black
[711050]  1U, 4 short plastic rings, Black

RACK & CABINET ACCESSORIES
DESCRIPTION

19" Blank Panel, 1U, Metal

19" Blank Panel, 4U, Metal

19" Hinged Wall Bracket, 1U

19" Hinged Wall Bracket, 2U

19" Cable Management Panel, 1U, 4 Short Plastic Rings

19" Cable Management Panel, 1U, 

19" Cable Management Panel, 1U with Covers

19" Cable Management Panel, 2U with Covers

19" Cable Management Panel, 1U, Double-Sided with Covers

19" Cable Management Panel, 2U, Double-Sided with Covers

19" Cable Entry Panel, 1U with Brush Insert

19" Cable Entry Panel, 2U with Brush Insert

Vertical Cable Manager, 42U

M6 Cage Nut Set, 100 Sets

M6 Cage Nut Set, 20 Sets

M6 Cage Nut Set, 50 Sets

10-32 Screws, 50 Pieces

10-32 Cage Nut Set, 50 Sets

12-24 Screws, 50 Pieces

12-24 Cage Nut Set, 50 Sets

Cage Nut Set, M6
[712194]  20 pcs., Bag
[711081]  50 pcs., Jar

10-32 Screws
[715218]  50 Screws, Bag
[715171]  50 Cage Nuts, Jar

MODEL#

712675*

712699*

402439*

402446*

711050*

711074*

714679*

714686*

714655*

714662*

712767*

712774*

714334

713658*

712194*

711081*

715218*

715171*

715188*

715157*

 WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm – P65Warnings.ca.govCALIFORNIA

12-24 Screws
[715188]  50 Screws, Bag
[715157]  50 Cage Nuts, Jar
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accessories

Panels



TOOLS & TESTERS
MODEL#

515566*

780070*

211062*

211055*

211048*

780131*

351911*

780094*

780124*

351898*

772402*

790352*

DESCRIPTION

Net Toner and Probe Kit

4-Piece Network Tool Kit

Modular Plug Crimp Tool

Terminal Block Impact Tool

Universal Modular Plug Crimping Tool

PoE+ Tester

4-in-1 Cable Tester

5-in-1 Cable Tester

Universal Modular Plug Crimping Tool and Cable Tester

Multifunction Cable Tester

FastPunch Keystone Jack Punchdown Tool 

FastCrimp Modular Plug Crimping Tool

 WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm – P65Warnings.ca.govCALIFORNIA
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Universal Modular Plug Crimping Tool and Tester
[780124]  2-in-1 Crimper and Cable Tester—Cuts, Strips, 
Terminates and Tests

POE+ Tester
[780131]  Power over Ethernet Plus Test Tool; 
Detects Endspan, Midspan, IEEE802.3af and IEEE802.3at

FastPunch Keystone Jack Punchdown Tool
[772402]  For Intellinet FastPunch Keystone Jacks and 
compatible keystone jacks

Crimper & 

Tester 

in one

NEW

NEW

FastCrimp Modular Plug Crimping Tool
[790352]  For Intellinet FastCrimp RJ45 Modular 
Plugs and Compatible Plugs

tools & testers
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Fins provide easy access and protection

Cat5e UTPCables
Length Grey White Black Red Orange Yellow Green Blue Pink Purple

Cat5e UTP Unshielded

0.5 ft. (0.15 m) 345590 347167 347310 347327 347334 347341 347358 347365 453035 453424

1 ft. (0.3 m) 345606 347181 736091 347457 347464 347471 347488 347495 453042 453431

1.5 ft. (0.5 m) 318228 345088 345125 345101 341509 345118 325912 325905 453059 453448

2 ft. (0.6 m) 738231 738279 737074 738248 738262 738255 738224 738217 738293 738286

3 ft. (1.0 m) 318921 320672 320740 318952 338455 318969 318945 318938 453066 453455

5 ft. (1.5 m) 336628 338370 338387 338394 338431 338424 338417 338400 453073 453462

7 ft. (2.0 m) 318976 320689 320757 319300 338288 319744 318990 318983 453080 453479

10 ft. (3.0 m) 319768 320696 320764 319799 338295 319805 319782 319775 453097 453486

14 ft. (5.0 m) 319812 320702 320771 319843 338301 319850 319836 319829 453103 453493

25 ft. (7.5 m) 319867 320719 320788 319898 338318 319966 319881 319874 453110 453509

35 ft. (10.5 m) 740036 740074 740005 740043 740067 740050 740029 740012 740081 740098

50 ft. (15.0 m) 319973 320726 320795 320603 338325 320610 319997 319980 453127 453516

75 ft. (22.5 m) 740135 740173 740104 740142 740166 740159 740128 740111 740180 740197

100 ft. (30.0 m) 320627 320733 320801 320658 338332 320665 320641 320634 453141 453530

 WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm – P65Warnings.ca.govCALIFORNIA
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Cat5e Bulk Cable, Solid, 24 AWG 
[327749]  UTP, 305 m (1,000 ft.), CM Rated, Easy Pull Box, 
Blue, Copper

Cat5e (UTP) Bulk Cable 
[325899]  305 m Box, Gray, 24 AWG, Solid, Gray, 
Copper
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    Copper
    �Impedance Matched 

   

    Gold Plated Contacts
    Unique PVC Jacket
    

    Snag Free Boots
    Strain Relief
    Standards Tested 

Cat6 UTPCables
Length Grey White Black Red Orange Yellow Green Blue Pink Purple

Cat6 UTP Unshielded

0.5 ft. (0.15 m) 347174 347372 347389 347396 347402 347419 347426 347433 392730 392990

1 ft. (0.3 m) 340526 347501 343312 343329 347518 344920 344845 343282 329743 393102

1.5 ft. (0.5 m) 340427 341936 342032 342131 342230 342339 342469 342568 392754 393119

2 ft. (0.6 m) 739948 739986 738309 739955 739979 739962 738323 738316 737005 739993

3 ft. (1.0 m) 340373 341943 342049 342148 342247 342346 342476 342575 392761 393126

5 ft. (1.5 m) 340380 341950 342056 342155 342254 342353 342483 342582 392778 393133

7 ft. (2.0 m) 334112 341967 342063 342162 342261 342360 342490 342599 392785 393140

10 ft. (3.0 m) 334129 341974 342070 342179 342278 342377 342506 342605 392792 393157

14 ft. (5.0 m) 336765 343732 343350 343367 343749 343725 343718 343305 392808 393164

25 ft. (7.5 m) 336758 341998 342094 342193 342292 342391 342520 342629 392815 393171

35 ft. (10.5 m) 740234 740272 740203 740241 740265 740258 740227 740210 740289 740296

50 ft. (15.0 m) 336772 342001 342100 342209 342308 342407 342537 342438 392822 393188

75 ft. (22.5 m) 740333 740371 740302 740340 740364 740357 740326 740319 740388 740395

100 ft. (30.0 m) 340557 342025 342124 342223 342322 342452 342551 342414 392846 393201

 WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm – P65Warnings.ca.govCALIFORNIA

Cat6 Bulk Cable, Solid, 23 AWG  
[334136]  UTP, 305 m (1,000 ft.), CM Rated, Plastic Reel, Gray, 
Copper
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Length Black Blue
1 ft. (0.3 m) 313834 315982

3 ft. (1 m) 741521 741477

5 ft. (1.5 m) 742191 742207

7 ft. (2 m) 741538 741484

10 ft. (3 m) 741545 741491

14 ft. (5 m) 741552 741507

25 ft. (7.5 m) 741569 741514

CAT 6 SLIM UTP CABLES

Cat6a S/FTP Cables

 WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm – P65Warnings.ca.govCALIFORNIA
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100% Copper
Cat6 compliant
Snag-free boots to protect connectors
30 AWG

100% Copper
Augmented Category 6 (Cat6a)
Screened fully-shielded twisted pair cable
Snag-free boots to protect connectors 
26 AWG

Length Black Blue
1.5 ft. (0.5 m) 742078 742139

3 ft. (1 m) 742085 742146

5 ft. (1.5 m) 742092 742153

7 ft. (2 m) 742108 742160

10 ft. (3 m) 742115 742177

14 ft. (5 m) 742122 742184

NEW NEW

NEW NEW
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MODEL DESCRIPTION
790055* 100-Pack Cat5e UTP 2-Prong RJ45 Modular Plugs, 15 Micron Contacts for Stranded Wire
790567* 100-Pack Cat5e UTP 2-Prong RJ45 Modular Plugs, 50 Micron Contacts for Stranded Wire
502399* 100-Pack Cat5e UTP 3-Prong RJ45 Modular Plugs, 15 Micron Contacts for Solid Wire
790512* 100-Pack Cat5e UTP 3-Prong RJ45 Modular Plugs, 50 Micron Contacts for Solid Wire
502344* 100-Pack Cat6 UTP 2-Prong RJ45 Modular Plugs, 15 Micron Contacts for Stranded Wire
790536* 80-Pack Cat6 UTP 2-Prong RJ45 Modular Plugs with Sleds and Liners, 50 Micron Contacts for Solid Wire
790604* 90-Pack Cat6 UTP 3-Prong RJ45 Modular Plugs with Liners, 15 Micron Contacts for Solid Wire
790369 50-Pack FastCrimp Cat5e RJ45 Modular Plugs
791083 100-Pack FastCrimp Cat5e RJ45 Modular Plugs
790383 50-Pack FastCrimp Cat6 RJ45 Modular Plugs
791090 100-Pack FastCrimp Cat6 RJ45 Modular Plugs
790611* 90-Pack Cat6 UTP 2-Prong RJ45 Modular Plugs with Liners, 50 Micron Contacts for Stranded Wire
504195* 2-Port RJ45 Modular Distributor, FTP
504935* Cat5e UTP Keystone Type Inline Coupler, White
504775* Cat5e UTP Keystone Type Inline Coupler, Black
504768* Modular Inline Coupler, FTP, 8P8C Female to 8P8C Female
505147* Cat6 UTP Keystone Type Inline Coupler, White
504898* Cat6 UTP Keystone Type Inline Coupler, Black
505130* Modular Inline Coupler, FTP, 8P8C Female to 8P8C Female
771351* HDMI Inline Coupler, Keystone Type, HDMI Female to HDMI Female, White
210416* Cat5e UTP Punch-Down Keystone Jack, Black
210546* Cat5e UTP Punch-Down Keystone Jack, Blue
210997* Cat5e UTP Punch-Down Keystone Jack, Green
210188* Cat5e UTP Punch-Down Keystone Jack, Ivory
210577* Cat5e UTP Punch-Down Keystone Jack, Orange
210478* Cat5e UTP Punch-Down Keystone Jack, Red
210355* Cat5e UTP Punch-Down Keystone Jack, White
210133* Cat5e UTP Punch-Down Keystone Jack, Yellow
210720* Cat6 UTP Punch-Down Keystone Jack, Black
210737* Cat6 UTP Punch-Down Keystone Jack, Blue
210638* Cat6 UTP Punch-Down Keystone Jack, Green
210607* Cat6 UTP Punch-Down Keystone Jack, Ivory
210775* Cat6 UTP Punch-Down Keystone Jack, Orange
210614* Cat6 UTP Punch-Down Keystone Jack, Red
210591* Cat6 UTP Punch-Down Keystone Jack, White
210584* Cat6 UTP Punch-Down Keystone Jack, Yellow
771993 FastPunch Cat5e Keystone Jack, UTP, Black
772259 FastPunch Cat5e Keystone Jack, UTP, Blue
772266 FastPunch Cat5e Keystone Jack, UTP, Gray
772273 FastPunch Cat5e Keystone Jack, UTP, White
772280 FastPunch Cat6 Keystone Jack, UTP, Black
772297 FastPunch Cat6 Keystone Jack, UTP, Blue
772303 FastPunch Cat6 Keystone Jack, UTP, Gray
772310 FastPunch Cat6 Keystone Jack, UTP, White
772327 FastPunch Cat6a Keystone Jack, UTP, Black
772334 FastPunch Cat6a Keystone Jack, UTP, Blue
772341 FastPunch Cat6a Keystone Jack, UTP, Gray
772358 FastPunch Cat6a Keystone Jack, UTP, White
772365 FastPunch Cat6a Keystone Jack, FTP, Gray
771986 Cat6a Keystone Jack 
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RRJJ4455 COMPONENTS

#772402 
see Pg. 21
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790352
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NEW

NEW

NEW

Category

Cat5e

Cat5e

Cat5e

Cat5e

Cat5e

Cat5e

Cat6

Cat6

Cat6

Cat6

Cat6

Cat6

Type

UTP

UTP

UTP

UTP

UTP

UTP

UTP

UTP

UTP

UTP

UTP

UTP

FastCrimp

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Content

100 pcs

100 pcs

100 pcs

100 pcs

50 pcs

100 pcs

100 pcs

100 pcs

100 pcs

100 pcs

50 pcs

100 pcs

Packaging

Jar

Jar

Jar

Jar

Bag

Jar

Jar

Jar

Jar

Jar

Bag

Jar

Description

15µ gold plated

15µ gold plated

15µ gold plated

15µ gold plated

3µ gold plated 

3µ gold plated

15µ gold plated

15µ gold plated

15µ gold plated

15µ gold plated

3µ gold plated

3µ gold plated

Model#

502399*

790055*

790512*

790567*

790369

791083

502344*

790604*

790536*

790611 *

790383

791090

Cable Type

3-prong for solid wire

2-prong for stranded wire

3-prong for solid wire

2-prong for stranded wire

3-prong for Solid & Stranded Wire

3-prong for Solid & Stranded Wire

2-prong for stranded wire

3-prong for solid wire with Liners

3-prong for solid wire with Liners & Sleds

2-prong for stranded wire with Liners

3-prong for Solid & Stranded Wire

3-prong for Solid & Stranded WireNEW

RJ45 
components

771351

505147504935

505130

504775

504768

MODULAR PLUGS
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Cat5e Cat6
Model#

210591*

210720*

210737*

210638*

210614*

210775*

210607*

210584*

Type & Color

UTP, White

UTP, Black

UTP, Blue

UTP, Green

UTP, Red

UTP, Orange

UTP, Ivory

UTP, Yellow

Model#

210355*

210416*

210546*

210997*

210478*

210577*

210188*

210133*

Type & Color

UTP, White

UTP, Black

UTP, Blue

UTP, Green

UTP, Red

UTP, Orange

UTP, Ivory

UTP, Yellow

Keystone 
Jacks

 WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm – P65Warnings.ca.gov*CALIFORNIA
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FASTPUNCH KEYSTONE JACKS & CRIMP TOOL

FastPunch Cat6 Keystone Jack
[772297]  UTP, Blue 50µ gold-plated contacts 

FastPunch Cat5e Keystone Jack
[771993]  UTP, Black 50µ gold-plated contacts

Cat6a Keystone Jack
[771986]  Compatible With 110 and Krone Punch-Down 
Tools, FTP, Tool-less, Silver

FastPunch Keystone Jack Punchdown Tool
[772402]  Terminates keystones quickly and easily by  
seating and cutting all wires in one smooth motion  

 WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm – P65Warnings.ca.govCALIFORNIA WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm – P65Warnings.ca.govCALIFORNIA
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Cat5e Cat6 Cat6a
Type & Color

UTP, Black

UTP, Blue

UTP, Gray

UTP, White

Model#

772280

772297

772303

772310

Type & Color

UTP, Black

UTP, Blue

UTP, Gray

UTP, White

Model#

772327

772334

772341

772358

772365

771986

Type & Color

UTP, Black

UTP, Blue

UTP, Gray

UTP, White

FTP, Silver

FTP, Toolless, Silver

Model#

771993

772259

772266

772273



Length OM1
Multimode

Duplex Jumper LC/LC 62,5/125μm

3 ft. (1.0 m) 471206

7 ft. (2.0 m) 471213

10 ft. (3.0 m) 471220

14 ft. (5.0 m) 471237

33 ft. (10.0 m) 471244

50 ft. (15.0 m) 751391

66 ft. (20.0 m) 473095

82 ft. (25.0 m) 751407

Duplex Jumper LC/SC 62,5/125μm

3 ft. (1.0 m) 471251

7 ft. (2.0 m) 471268

10 ft. (3.0 m) 471275

14 ft. (5.0 m) 471282

33 ft. (10.0 m) 471299

66 ft. (20.0 m) 473033

Duplex Jumper LC/ST 62,5/125μm

3 ft. (1.0 m) 471305

7 ft. (2.0 m) 471312

10 ft. (3.0 m) 471329

14 ft. (5.0 m) 471336

33 ft. (10.0 m) 471343

66 ft. (20.0 m) 472975

Duplex Jumper SC/SC 62,5/125μm

3 ft. (1.0 m) 515818

7 ft. (2.0 m) 515825

10 ft. (3.0 m) 511308

14 ft. (5.0 m) 510332

33 ft. (10.0 m) 515832

50 ft. (15.0 m) 751353

66 ft. (20.0 m) 472944

Duplex Jumper ST/SC 62,5/125μm

3 ft. (1.0 m) 515788

7 ft. (2.0 m) 515795

10 ft. (3.0 m) 510349

14 ft. (5.0 m) 510356

33 ft. (10.0 m) 515801

50 ft. (15.0 m) 751230

66 ft. (20.0 m) 751063

Duplex Jumper ST/ST 62,5/125μm

3 ft. (1.0 m) 515757

7 ft. (2.0 m) 515764

10 ft. (3.0 m) 511216

14 ft. (5.0 m) 510325

33 ft. (10.0 m) 515771

50 ft. (15.0 m) 751216

66 ft. (20.0 m) 474214

Length OS2
Singlemode

Duplex Jumper LC/LC 9/125μm

3 ft. (1.0 m) 516785

7 ft. (2.0 m) 750004

10 ft. (3.0 m) 471893

14 ft. (5.0 m) 516792

33 ft. (10.0 m) 516815

66 ft. (20.0 m) 750967

Duplex Jumper SC/SC 9/125μm

3 ft. (1.0 m) 470605

7 ft. (2.0 m) 470612

10 ft. (3.0 m) 470629

14 ft. (5.0 m) 470636

33 ft. (10.0 m) 470643

66 ft. (20.0 m) 750950

Duplex Jumper LC/SC 9/125μm

3 ft. (1.0 m) 473965

7 ft. (2.0 m) 473972

10 ft. (3.0 m) 472050

14 ft. (5.0 m) 473729

33 ft. (10.0 m) 473996

66 ft. (20.0 m) 750974

Duplex Jumper LC/ST 9/125μm

3 ft. (1.0 m) 474016

7 ft. (2.0 m) 750011

10 ft. (3.0 m) 516952

14 ft. (5.0 m) 516976

33 ft. (10.0 m) 474047

66 ft. (20.0 m) 516990

Duplex Jumper ST/SC, 9/125 µm

3 ft. (1.0 m) 751315

7 ft. (2.0 m) 751322

10 ft. (3.0 m) 751339

14 ft. (5.0 m) 751346

33 ft. (10.0 m) 751308

Duplex Jumper ST/ST, 9/125 µm

3 ft. (1.0 m) 751254

7 ft. (2.0 m) 751261

10 ft. (3.0 m) 751278

14 ft. (5.0 m) 751285

33 ft. (10.0 m) 751292

Length OM3
Multimode

OM4
Multimode

Duplex Jumper LC/LC 50/125μm

3 ft. (1.0 m) 750868 750875

7 ft. (2.0 m) 750134 750882

10 ft. (3.0 m) 750066 751162

14 ft. (5.0 m) 750080 750899

33 ft. (10.0 m) 750097 751032

50 ft. (15.0 m) 751483

66 ft. (20.0 m) 750905 750981

Duplex Jumper LC/SC 50/125μm

3 ft. (1.0 m) 750912 751049

7 ft. (2.0 m) 750158 750929

10 ft. (3.0 m) 750165 750936

14 ft. (5.0 m) 751094 751056

33 ft. (10.0 m) 750523 751179

50 ft. (15.0 m) 751476

Duplex Jumper LC/ST 50/125μm

3 ft. (1.0 m) 751117

7 ft. (2.0 m) 751001

10 ft. (3.0 m) 751124

14 ft. (5.0 m) 751131

33 ft. (10.0 m) 751148

Duplex Jumper SC/SC 50/125μm

3 ft. (1.0 m) 751025

7 ft. (2.0 m) 750837

10 ft. (3.0 m) 751100

14 ft. (5.0 m) 750844

33 ft. (10.0 m) 750851

Duplex Jumper ST/SC 50/125μm

3 ft. (1.0 m) 751421

7 ft. (2.0 m) 751438

10 ft. (3.0 m) 751445

14 ft. (5.0 m) 751452

33 ft. (10.0 m) 751469
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ENHANCED SECURITY.
It is impossible to remotely detect a signal being transmitted  
within a fiber cable. The only way to do so is by actually accessing the optical fiber itself.  
This makes fiber extremely attractive to governmental bodies, banks and other businesses with 
major security concerns.  

NO METALLIC COMPONENTS.
Fiber optic cable can be installed in areas with electromagnetic interference (EMI). This includes 
areas around utility lines, power-carrying lines and railroad tracks. Fiber is also ideal for areas of 
high lightning-strike incidence.  
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Network cards
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POWER
FOR WHATEVER WEATHER

Gigabit PCI Express Network Card
[522533]  10/100/1000 Mbps PCI Express 
Ethernet Card 

Gigabit PCI Network Card
[522328]  32-bit 10/100/1000 Mbps Ethernet 
LAN PCI Card 

 WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm – P65Warnings.ca.govCALIFORNIA  WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm – P65Warnings.ca.govCALIFORNIA

#561211 
SEE PG. 5
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318228................... 22
318921.................... 22
318938................... 22
318945................... 22
318952................... 22
318969................... 22
318976.................... 22
318983................... 22
318990................... 22
319300................... 22
319744.................... 22
319768.................... 22
319775.................... 22
319782.................... 22
319799.................... 22
319805................... 22
319812.................... 22
319829................... 22
319836................... 22
319843................... 22
319850................... 22
319867.................... 22

319874.................... 22
319881.................... 22
319898................... 22
319966................... 22
319973.................... 22
319980................... 22
319997.................... 22
320603................. 22
320610................... 22
320627.................. 22
320634................. 22
320641................... 22
320658.................. 22
320665.................. 22
320672.................. 22
320689.................. 22
320696.................. 22
320702.................. 22
320719.................... 22
320726.................. 22
320733.................. 22
320740.................. 22
320757................... 22
320764.................. 22
320771.................... 22
320788.................. 22
320795.................. 22
320801................... 22
325899.................. 22
325905................. 22
325912................... 22
327749................... 22
329743.................. 23
334112.................... 23
334129................... 23
334136................... 23
336628.................. 22
336758.................. 23
336765.................. 23
336772................... 23
338288.................. 22
338295.................. 22
338301................... 22
338318................... 22
338325.................. 22
338332.................. 22
338370.................. 22
338387.................. 22
338394.................. 22
338400................. 22
338417................... 22
338424................. 22
338431................... 22
338455................. 22
340373.................. 23
340380................. 23
340427.................. 23
340526.................. 23
340557.................. 23
341509................... 22
341936................... 23

341943................... 23
341950................... 23
341967.................... 23
341974.................... 23
341998................... 23
342001................... 23
342025................. 23
342032................. 23
342049................. 23
342056................. 23
342063................. 23
342070.................. 23
342094................. 23
342100................... 23
342124................... 23
342131.................... 23
342148................... 23
342155................... 23
342162................... 23
342179................... 23
342193................... 23
342209................. 23
342223.................. 23
342230................. 23
342247.................. 23
342254................. 23
342261................... 23
342278.................. 23
342292.................. 23
342308................. 23
342322.................. 23
342339................. 23
342346................. 23
342353................. 23
342360................. 23
342377.................. 23
342391................... 23
342407.................. 23
342414................... 23
342438................. 23
342452.................. 23
342469.................. 23
342476.................. 23
342483................. 23
342490.................. 23
342506................. 23
342520................. 23
342537.................. 23
342551................... 23
342568................. 23
342575.................. 23
342582................. 23
342599.................. 23
342605.................. 23
342629.................. 23
343282................. 23
343305................. 23
343312................... 23
343329................. 23
343350................. 23
343367.................. 23

343718................... 23
343725.................. 23
343732.................. 23
343749.................. 23
344845................. 23
344920................. 23
345088................. 22
345101.................... 22
345118.................... 22
345125................... 22
345590................. 22
345606................. 22
347167.................... 22
347174.................... 23
347181..................... 22
347310................... 22
347327.................. 22
347334.................. 22
347341................... 22
347358.................. 22
347365.................. 22
347372................... 23
347389.................. 23
347396.................. 23
347402.................. 23
347419.................... 23
347426.................. 23
347433.................. 23
347457................... 22
347464.................. 22
347471.................... 22
347488.................. 22
347495.................. 22
347501................... 23
347518................... 23
351898.....................21
351911........................21
392730.................. 23
392754.................. 23
392761.................... 23
392778................... 23
392785.................. 23
392792.................. 23
392808.................. 23
392815................... 23
392822.................. 23
392846.................. 23
392990.................. 23
393102................... 23
393119.................... 23
393126................... 23
393133................... 23
393140................... 23
393157................... 23
393164................... 23
393171..................... 23
393188................... 23
393201................... 23
402439................... 17
402439................. 20
402446................... 17

402446................. 20
453035................. 22
453042................. 22
453059................. 22
453066................. 22
453073.................. 22
453080................. 22
453097.................. 22
453103................... 22
453110.................... 22
453127................... 22
453141.................... 22
453424................. 22
453431................... 22
453448................. 22
453455................. 22
453462................. 22
453479.................. 22
453486................. 22
453493................. 22
453509................. 22
453516................... 22
453530................. 22
470605.................. 29
470612.................... 29
470629.................. 29
470636.................. 29
470643.................. 29
471206................... 29
471213..................... 29
471220................... 29
471237.................... 29
471244................... 29
471251..................... 29
471268.................... 29
471275.................... 29
471282................... 29
471299................... 29
471305................... 29
471312..................... 29
471329................... 29
471336................... 29
471343................... 29
471893................... 29
472050.................. 29
472944.................. 29
472975................... 29
473033.................. 29
473095.................. 29
473729................... 29
473965.................. 29
473972................... 29
473996.................. 29
474016.................... 29
474047.................. 29
474214................... 29
502344................. 25
502344................. 26
502399.................. 25
502399.................. 26
504195................... 25

504768.................. 25
504775.................. 25
504898................. 25
504935................. 25
505130................... 25
505147................... 25
506502...................13
506519.....................13
506533...................13
506724....................15
507332....................13
507349....................12
507356....................13
507462....................14
507479.....................14
507486....................14
507509....................14
508179.....................14
508193.....................12
508209...................12
508216.....................12
510325................... 29
510332................... 29
510349................... 29
510356................... 29
510493.....................12
510530.....................13
510547.....................13
511216...................... 29
511308.................... 29
513548.....................16
513555.....................16
513579......................16
515566.....................21
515757.................... 29
515764.................... 29
515771..................... 29
515788................... 29
515795................... 29
515801.................... 29
515818.................... 29
515825................... 29
515832................... 29
516785.................... 29
516792.................... 29
516815.................... 29
516952................... 29
516976.................... 29
516990................... 29
519526.....................16
520959....................16
522328.................. 30
522533.................. 30
523301.....................10
523318.....................10
523882....................15
524148.....................10
524179.......................4
525725.....................2
525749.....................2
525800....................2
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525831......................2
530347....................10
530378....................10
545006...................15
545013.....................15
545044...................15
545068...................13
545075....................13
560269....................16
560269.................... 17
560283....................16
560443....................5
560559....................9
560566.....................4
560641...................... 7
560764..................... 7
560771.......................8
560849.....................8
560917...................... 11
560962.....................5
560993.....................8
561037......................4
561044...................... 11
561068.....................10
561075.......................6
561082......................6
561099.....................10
561112.........................9
561143.......................9
561167........................ 7
561174........................6
561198........................8
561204...................... 7
561211.........................5
561228......................6
561235......................4
561242......................9
561259......................8
561266......................5
561273....................... 11
561280...................... 11
561297....................... 11
561303...................... 7
561310....................... 7
561327....................... 7
561334...................... 11
561341.......................8
561365......................4
561372.......................9
561389......................4
561402...................... 7
561419........................8
561426......................9
561433......................8
561433................... 33
561440......................9
561440................... 33
561457......................9
561457................... 33
561464.....................10
561471.......................10

561488......................4
561495......................4
711050..................... 20
711074..................... 20
711081...................... 20
711715........................18
711777........................18
711845.......................18
711869.......................18
711937.......................18
712019.......................18
712194..................... 20
712507......................19
712514.......................19
712675.................... 20
712699.................... 20
712767..................... 20
712774.................... 20
713658................... 20
713825.....................18
713849.....................18
713863.....................18
713887......................18
714334................... 20
714389.....................19
714655................... 20
714662................... 20
714679.................... 20
714686................... 20
714709......................19
714884.....................19
714891.......................19
715072......................19
715102.......................19
715157..................... 20
715171...................... 20
715188..................... 20
715218..................... 20
720342....................16
736091................... 22
737005.................. 23
737074................... 22
738217.................... 22
738224.................. 22
738231................... 22
738248.................. 22
738255.................. 22
738262.................. 22
738279................... 22
738286.................. 22
738293.................. 22
738309.................. 23
738316................... 23
738323.................. 23
739948.................. 23
739955.................. 23
739962.................. 23
739979................... 23
739986.................. 23
739993.................. 23
740005.................. 22

740012................... 22
740029.................. 22
740036.................. 22
740043.................. 22
740050.................. 22
740067................... 22
740074................... 22
740081................... 22
740098.................. 22
740104................... 22
740111...................... 22
740128................... 22
740135................... 22
740142................... 22
740159................... 22
740166.................... 22
740173.................... 22
740180................... 22
740197.................... 22
740203.................. 23
740210................... 23
740227................... 23
740234.................. 23
740241.................... 23
740258.................. 23
740265.................. 23
740272................... 23
740289.................. 23
740296.................. 23
740302.................. 23
740319.................... 23
740326.................. 23
740333.................. 23
740340.................. 23
740357................... 23
740364.................. 23
740371.................... 23
740388.................. 23
740395.................. 23
741477.................... 24
741484................... 24
741491..................... 24
741507.................... 24
741514..................... 24
741521..................... 24
741538.................... 24
741545................... 24
741552.................... 24
741569.................... 24
742078................... 24
742085.................. 24
742092.................. 24
742108................... 24
742115..................... 24
742122.................... 24
742139.................... 24
742146................... 24
742153.................... 24
742160.................... 24
742177.................... 24
742184................... 24

742191..................... 24
742207................... 24
750004.................. 29
750011..................... 29
750066.................. 29
750080.................. 29
750097.................. 29
750134................... 29
750158................... 29
750165................... 29
750523.................. 29
750837.................. 29
750844.................. 29
750851................... 29
750868.................. 29
750875................... 29
750882.................. 29
750899.................. 29
750905.................. 29
750912................... 29
750929.................. 29
750936.................. 29
750950.................. 29
750967................... 29
750974................... 29
750981................... 29
751001..................... 29
751025................... 29
751032................... 29
751049................... 29
751056................... 29
751063................... 29
751094................... 29
751100..................... 29
751117....................... 29
751124..................... 29
751131...................... 29
751148..................... 29
751162..................... 29
751179..................... 29
751216..................... 29
751230................... 29
751254................... 29
751261..................... 29
751278.................... 29
751285................... 29
751292.................... 29
751308................... 29
751315..................... 29
751322................... 29
751339................... 29
751346................... 29
751353................... 29
751391..................... 29
751407.................... 29
751421..................... 29
751438................... 29
751445................... 29
751452................... 29
751469................... 29
751476.................... 29

751483................... 29
771351..................... 25
771365.................... 25
771986.................... 25
771986.................... 28
771993.................... 25
771993.................... 28
772259................... 25
772259................... 28
772266................... 25
772266................... 28
772273................... 25
772273................... 28
772280.................. 25
772280.................. 28
772297................... 25
772297................... 28
772303.................. 25
772303.................. 28
772310.................... 25
772310.................... 28
772327................... 25
772327................... 28
772334.................. 25
772334.................. 28
772341.................... 25
772341.................... 28
772358.................. 25
772358.................. 28
772365.................. 28
772402....................21
772402.................. 28
780070....................21
780094....................21
780124.....................21
780131.......................21
790055.................. 25
790055.................. 26
790352....................21
790369.................. 25
790369.................. 26
790383.................. 25
790383.................. 26
790512................... 25
790512................... 26
790536.................. 25
790536.................. 26
790567................... 25
790567................... 26
790604.................. 25
790604.................. 26
790611..................... 25
790611..................... 26
791083................... 25
791083................... 26
791090................... 25
791090................... 26
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Front

Back

LED indicators RJ45 PoE+ ports

1

2 3 4
5

1 2

SFP/RJ45 Combo Uplinks3 1 GbE SFP module slots4 Console port5

Power Budget PoE Devices 
Supported 8255 

Watts

2 x 1 GbE SFP  
Open Slots

Rackmount

Powered  
Device Monitor

Power Budget
PoE Devices 
Supported 16255 

Watts

2 x 1 GbE SFP  
Open Slots

Rackmount

Powered  
Device Monitor

Powered  
Device Monitor Rackmount

2 x 1 GbE SFP  
Open Slots

Power  
Budget

425 
Watts

PoE Devices 
Supported 242 x SFP/RJ45  

Combo Uplinks

For Multi-Room A/V Equipment NVRs and IP Surveillance

24-Port Gigabit Ethernet PoE+ Web-Managed AV Switch with 2 SFP & 2 SFP/RJ45 Combo Uplinks 
561457 

Gigabit Ethernet PoE+ AV Switches

Intellinet AV Switches easily expand an 
existing wired network for high bandwidth 
devices, especially those dedicated to 
multimedia sharing.

Just like Network Video Recorders, these 
switches have their sets of ports on the 
back, plus they can power multiple IP 
cameras via PoE.

Intellinet AV switches allow business owners 
to simultaneously manage AV equipment,  
IP surveillance cameras, and wireless  
access points.

With front-facing LED indicators and rear-facing ports, these switches are specifically  
designed for clean, tidy installations and ideal for Audio/Video rack applications. 

8-Port Gigabit Ethernet PoE+ Web-Managed AV Switch  
with 2 SFP Uplinks
561433

16-Port Gigabit Ethernet PoE+ Web-Managed AV Switch  
with 2 SFP Uplinks
561440

Hospitality Businesses

Auto Reboot 
by Port


